
This is to certify that 

Roll No, 21163092 

SUB. 
CODE 

Mother's Name ANITA PANDEY 

184 

085 

Father's / Guardian's Name ANAND KUMAR PANDEY 

041 

Date of Birth 19-04-2004 19TH APRIL TWO THOUSAND FOUR 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

School 60345 - MAYOOR SCHOOL SEC-126 NOIDA G B NAGAR UP 

< TaforE GYrfai HT has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

087 

1760399 

165 

YASH PANDEY 

SCIENCE 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 

HINDI COURSE-B 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2020 

SUBJECT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

feft Delhi 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

fics Dated : 

TSfAeh fary qfrar, 2020 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

farut EI TÍ: Abbreviations 
AB :tAA Absent 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 

IA:Trs YiG Internal Assessment 
ST./PR. : rIPrE/Practical 

15-07-2020 

THEORY 

079 

069 

070 

069 

075 

028 

HTHIE MARKS OBTAINED 

I A/ 
T. PR. 

020 

020 

020 

020 

020 

070 

099 

TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

089 

090 

. i. 
Regn.No. 

089 

095 

098 

qfuTH Result 

U120/54227/0096 

NINETY NINE 

EIGHTY NINE 

NINETY 

EIGHTY NINE 

NINETY FIVE 

NINETY EIGHT 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A1 

B1 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of ExAminations 

Co-Scholasic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is belng issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 
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